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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 5171226100

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986479434
BOSCH 0986479434
ASHUKI by Palidium 09906250
BREMBO 09959810
BREMBO 09959810
A.B.S. 09959811
ALANKO 10305291
AKRON-MALO 1110433
AKRON-MALO 1110433
CAR 1421183
EUROREPAR 1622815780
EUROREPAR 1622815780
EUROREPAR 1674253980
EUROREPAR 1674253980
sbs 1815203415
VALEO 186824
VALEO 186824

NK 203415
METELLI 230593C
METELLI 230593C
ATE 24012601271
ZIMMERMANN 285350600
FEBI BILSTEIN 31474

FEBI BILSTEIN 31474
HELLA PAGID 355111751
HELLA PAGID 355111751
MEYLE 37155210022
MEYLE 37155210022
BENDIX 520923
AUGROS 5290306P
PAGID 54364
BENDIX 562549BC
CHAMPION 562549CH
CHAMPION 562549CH
JURID 562549JC
JURID 562549JC
EUROBRAKE 5815203415
ASHIKA 600HH21
STELLOX 60203415VKSX
GIRLING 6044431
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METZGER
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA

KAWE

CIFAM

SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
BORG & BECK
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
FTE

OPTIMAL
BRECO

ABE

BREMSI

EBC Brakes
MGA

WOKING
WOKING
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING

JAPANPARTS
APEC

LPR
JURATEK

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
NISSHINBO
NISSHINBO
NAPA

DON

Hi-Q

6110620
689710
689710
689710
689710
689710
800593C
90931474
92136400
92136400
ADC1050V
ADGO04341
AE0347
BBD4591
BDC5284
BDI11249
BDS1447
BG3860
BG3860
BNO579
BS7521
BS7698
BS8557
C30511ABE
CD7292V
D1262
D1534
D689710
D689710
DDF1292
DDF1292
DF153
DF4443
DF4443
D1956364
DIH21
DSK2312
H2006V
HYU118
J3300526
J3300526
LVBE302Z
MDC1654
MDC1654
NBD1249
ND6021
ND6021
PBD8285
PCD13642
SD1060
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